TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 10/17/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Sensor Options
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsCRI
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 10/17/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
11-3/8"
1"
11-11/16"
3-1/2"
12-3/4"
7-1/2"
11-3/8"
1"
11-11/16"
3-1/2"
12-3/4"
8"
8"
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
5/16" Dia.
Holes-(4)
NOTE: (1) 7/8" Diameter
Water Tight Knockout
In Center Of Back
CM831 Series
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
CM833 Series
RMB
RAPID MOUNT
"J" Box
Optional
Rapid Mount Box (RMB)
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CM831 · CM833
Vandal Resistant Fixture
Ceiling/Wall Mount